A proven industry standard, the Autostart 700 control module
provides fully automatic start up, load transfer, fault monitoring
and shutdown of a stand-by diesel generator, pump or
stationary engine.
Operation
The 4 position, front panel keyswitch is used to select
Autostart's operating mode. Green and red LEDs around
the switch indicate the selection of Auto or Test (manual)

Autostart’s common ‘alarm’ relay operates during LOP,
HET, overspeed, plant fail and start fail faults.
How to order
Stock code Model Description
76.70.0025 AS3/E230 Autostart 700, 230VAC/50Hz,
standard settings
76.70.0286 AS3/E230SPCL Autostart 700, 230VAC,
customer specified settings
Rear view settings & connection
Top view & settings
NO
0 1
2
3
4 5 6 7 8 9
0 1 2
 3 4
 5 6 7 8
 9
S1
1 to 9
S2 S3 S4
S5
+ve DC
closed to –ve
open from –ve
closed to +ve
open from +ve
–ve DC
Number of Start Attempts
LOP and HET input fault state
Lamp Test input/output polarity
BATTERY –VE
CHARGE FAIL
BATTERY +VE
NOT USED
MAG PICKUP
AUTO MODE O/P
CRANK O/P
BATTERY +VE
FUEL O/P
ALARM O/P
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
LOAD RELAY NO
LOAD RELAY COM
LOAD RELAY NC
L
N
LAMP TEST
1mA METER +VE
TEMP INPUT
INTERLOCK
OIL INPUT
MAINS FAIL
Generator AC
300 V rms MAX
STOP START
–VE
AUTOSTART 700
% OVERSPEED COOL C/BACK START
100 - 120 %
TIME DELAYS
5 MIN 60 MIN 60 SEC
FRANK W MURPHY LTD.
Church Road, Laverstock, Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, United Kingdom
tel: +44 (0)1722 410055    fax: +44 (0)1722 410088